GROWING TOGETHER

EARTHMAX SR 51 - Especificaciones técnicas

Description

EARTHMAX SR 51 (L-5) es un neumatico radial All Steel
particularmente desarrollado para cargadoras y
buldéceres. EARTHMAX SR 51 es ideal para las operaciones
mas duras que requieran una adicional resistencia al corte,
asi como una proteccién de los flancos y una excepcional
traccion.

UM

International Standard

Construction

& RADIAL

Machinery

OTR: Buldécer ¢ Pala cargadora

Version CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND
Type TL
Tyre Size 23.5R 25

LI/SS 195 A2



Dimensions International Standard

Overall Width (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)
Static Loaded Radius (mm)
Rolling Circumference (mm)
Rim Rec

Star Rating

TRA Code

Tread Depth

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar

10

612

1660

743

4882

19.50/2.5

L5

77

4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

10300 10600 11200 11500 12150

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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